
                                        Viroqua Invitational
                                      Vernon County Fairgrounds
                                         Viroqua, Wisconsin
                                          September 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  253  Nora Jillson                   9  Boscobel                      20:25.9  6:35 
      2       399  Marah Gruen                   10  Royall                        20:44.0  6:41 
      3    2  251  Lilah Glasbrenner             10  Boscobel                      21:00.7  6:46 
      4    3  495  Audra Johnson                 11  Westby                        21:14.6  6:51 
      5    4  240  Abri Brown                    12  Boscobel                      21:18.7  6:52 
      6    5  256  Aleya Kliesner                10  Boscobel                      21:22.4  6:53 
      7    6  292  Kimberlee Downing             12  Brookwood                     21:43.5  7:00 
      8    7  300  Margarita Silva               11  Brookwood                     21:51.8  7:03 
      9    8  494  Denali Huebner                11  Westby                        22:00.4  7:05 
     10    9  241  Avery Brown                   12  Boscobel                      22:02.4  7:06 
     11   10  498  Megan Nelson                  11  Westby                        22:21.4  7:12 
     12   11  369  Brianna Grilley                9  La Crosse Central             22:30.6  7:15 
     13   12  374  Taryn Winga                   11  La Crosse Central             22:37.9  7:18 
     14   13  297  Amelia Muellenberg            10  Brookwood                     22:40.8  7:18 
     15   14  410  Morgan Intihar                12  Sparta                        22:53.4  7:23 
     16   15  243  Skyler Carlin                 11  Boscobel                      23:02.6  7:26 
     17   16  370  Jada Johnson                  12  La Crosse Central             23:04.9  7:26 
     18   17  373  Emilia Veum                   11  La Crosse Central             23:10.3  7:28 
     19   18  405  Emma Blackdeer                12  Sparta                        23:21.6  7:32 
     20   19  293  Katie Gruen                   11  Brookwood                     23:32.4  7:35 
     21   20  413  leah Modjeski                  9  Sparta                        23:39.8  7:37 
     22   21  404  Chloe Allen                   10  Sparta                        23:42.7  7:38 
     23   22  302  Lainey Teynor                 12  Brookwood                     23:46.6  7:40 
     24   23  430  Rachel Diehl                  10  Viroqua                       23:51.6  7:41 
     25   24  493  Raegan Davey                  12  Westby                        24:01.9  7:45 
     26   25  496  Aubrey Jothen                 11  Westby                        24:01.9  7:45 
     27   26  294  Alexis Lacy                   10  Brookwood                     24:39.1  7:57 
     28   27  429  Abby Diehl                    12  Viroqua                       24:50.2  8:00 
     29   28  257  Clare Manning                 12  Boscobel                      24:55.6  8:02 
     30   29  415  Serena Swanson                10  Sparta                        25:40.0  8:16 
     31       249  Maddie Fritz                  12  Boscobel                      25:47.0  8:18 
     32       242  Easton Carlin                 11  Boscobel                      25:47.0  8:18 
     33   30  490  Natalie Benish                12  Westby                        26:00.9  8:23 
     34       244  Izzy Childs                    9  Boscobel                      26:07.0  8:25 
     35   31  305  Alice Wiedmeyer                8  Brookwood                     26:18.6  8:29 
     36   32  371  Makenna Klingelhofer           9  La Crosse Central             26:39.3  8:35 
     37   33  435  Kadience Larry                11  Viroqua                       26:43.6  8:37 
     38   34  409  Jade Intihar                  10  Sparta                        26:47.9  8:38 
     39       316  Cadence Thompson              11  De Soto                       26:49.8  8:39 
     40   35  411  Amanda Jaeger                 12  Sparta                        26:50.9  8:39 
     41       258  Grace Manning                  9  Boscobel                      27:02.2  8:43 
     42   36  372  Ella Madsen                    9  La Crosse Central             27:02.3  8:43 
     43       414  Katie O'Rourke                 9  Sparta                        27:15.0  8:47 
     44       339  Faith Seeley                  11  Hillsboro                     27:32.2  8:52 
     45   37  428  Reid Brown                     9  Viroqua                       27:46.2  8:57 
     46       247  Norah Dilley                  10  Boscobel                      27:47.9  8:57 
     47   38  489  Grace Bailey                   9  Westby                        28:12.3  9:05 
     48       412  Nadia Laufenberg              12  Sparta                        28:21.9  9:08 
     49   39  437  Wynne Roberts                  9  Viroqua                       28:48.3  9:17 
     50       406  Natalia Campos                 9  Sparta                        29:30.4  9:30 
     51   40  434  Julz Larry                     9  Viroqua                       29:50.8  9:37 
     52   41  436  Elizabeth Olson                9  Viroqua                       30:02.1  9:41 
     53       341  Joise Wells                    9  Hillsboro                     32:04.6 10:20 
     54       260  Ava Sander                     8  Boscobel                      32:40.9 10:32 
     55       340  Britzke Shyanna               10  Hillsboro                     34:22.0 11:04 
     56       385  Angelina McNally              12  Necedah                       35:56.0 11:34 
     57       501  Rhianna Stieger               10  Westby                        37:37.0 12:07 
     58       497  Jade Levendoski               10  Westby                        37:38.0 12:07 
     59       408  Madysen Henry                  9  Sparta                        38:35.0 12:26 
     60       433  Genesee Goltz                 12  Viroqua                       39:04.0 12:35 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    21  Boscobel                                   (21:14.1  106:10.1 1:36.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson               9 20:25.9
       2      2  Lilah Glasbrenner         10 21:00.7
       3      4  Abri Brown                12 21:18.7
       4      5  Aleya Kliesner            10 21:22.4
       5      9  Avery Brown               12 22:02.4
       6   ( 15) Skyler Carlin             11 23:02.6
       7   ( 28) Clare Manning             12 24:55.6

       2.    67  Brookwood                                  (22:43.1  113:35.1 2:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Kimberlee Downing         12 21:43.5
       2      7  Margarita Silva           11 21:51.8
       3     13  Amelia Muellenberg        10 22:40.8
       4     19  Katie Gruen               11 23:32.4
       5     22  Lainey Teynor             12 23:46.6
       6   ( 26) Alexis Lacy               10 24:39.1
       7   ( 31) Alice Wiedmeyer            8 26:18.6

       3.    70  Westby                                     (22:44.1  113:40.2 2:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Audra Johnson             11 21:14.6
       2      8  Denali Huebner            11 22:00.4
       3     10  Megan Nelson              11 22:21.4
       4     24  Raegan Davey              12 24:01.9
       5     25  Aubrey Jothen             11 24:01.9
       6   ( 30) Natalie Benish            12 26:00.9
       7   ( 38) Grace Bailey               9 28:12.3

       4.    88  La Crosse Central                          (23:36.6  118:03.0 4:08.7)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Brianna Grilley            9 22:30.6
       2     12  Taryn Winga               11 22:37.9
       3     16  Jada Johnson              12 23:04.9
       4     17  Emilia Veum               11 23:10.3
       5     32  Makenna Klingelhofer       9 26:39.3
       6   ( 36) Ella Madsen                9 27:02.3

       5.   102  Sparta                                     (23:51.5  119:17.5 2:46.6)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Morgan Intihar            12 22:53.4
       2     18  Emma Blackdeer            12 23:21.6
       3     20  leah Modjeski              9 23:39.8
       4     21  Chloe Allen               10 23:42.7
       5     29  Serena Swanson            10 25:40.0
       6   ( 34) Jade Intihar              10 26:47.9
       7   ( 35) Amanda Jaeger             12 26:50.9

       6.   159  Viroqua                                    (26:24.0  131:59.9 4:56.7)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Rachel Diehl              10 23:51.6
       2     27  Abby Diehl                12 24:50.2
       3     33  Kadience Larry            11 26:43.6
       4     37  Reid Brown                 9 27:46.2
       5     39  Wynne Roberts              9 28:48.3
       6   ( 40) Julz Larry                 9 29:50.8
       7   ( 41) Elizabeth Olson            9 30:02.1
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1  252  Franky Groom                   7  Boscobel                      11:30.5  6:47 
      2       398  Ella Dahlen                    6  Royall                        11:56.4  7:02 
      3    2  465  Allyah Schwem                  6  Viroqua Middle School         11:58.8  7:03 
      4    3  290  Miranda Arndt                  7  Brookwood                     11:59.0  7:03 
      5    4  352  Breylyn Culver                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:02.5  7:05 
      6       400  Layla Marty                    7  Royall                        12:19.4  7:15 
      7    5  296  Ruby Muehlenkamp               8  Brookwood                     12:23.5  7:18 
      8    6  453  Kayleigh Ackman                8  Viroqua Middle School         12:25.6  7:19 
      9    7  458  Maya Hanson                    7  Viroqua Middle School         12:29.9  7:22 
     10       384  Delilah Hedden                 8  Necedah                       12:39.3  7:27 
     11    8  301  Maggie Stenerson               7  Brookwood                     12:44.1  7:30 
     12       479  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben               12:48.0  7:32 
     13    9  351  Kendal Andolsek                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:48.5  7:33 
     14   10  303  Brynn Thurston                 8  Brookwood                     12:48.5  7:33 
     15       329  Brynn Venner                   6  De Soto Middle School         12:48.6  7:33 
     16       328  Peyton Sprosty                 6  De Soto Middle School         12:49.9  7:33 
     17   11  295  Samantha Markee                6  Brookwood                     13:26.4  7:55 
     18   12  299  Katie Powell                   6  Brookwood                     13:32.5  7:58 
     19       337  Elizabeth Cairns               8  Hillsboro                     13:32.5  7:58 
     20   13  262  Aubrey Seep                    8  Boscobel                      13:41.1  8:03 
     21   14  455  Jersey Cress                   8  Viroqua Middle School         13:43.4  8:05 
     22   15  353  Harlow Fleeharty               7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:51.2  8:09 
     23       480  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben               13:56.5  8:13 
     24   16  248  Cambell Fitzgerald             7  Boscobel                      14:07.2  8:19 
     25   17  354  Gwen Walker                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge             14:13.7  8:23 
     26   18  265  Avery Updike                   7  Boscobel                      14:15.0  8:23 
     27   19  291  Faith Bakken                   7  Brookwood                     14:16.9  8:25 
     28   20  456  Hazel Goltz                    7  Viroqua Middle School         14:20.5  8:27 
     29   21  459  Abby Kane                      7  Viroqua Middle School         14:34.9  8:35 
     30   22  462  Brenna Rogers                  6  Viroqua Middle School         14:37.4  8:37 
     31       298  Anna Peterson                  7  Brookwood                     14:42.9  8:40 
     32   23  246  Hannah Dilley                  7  Boscobel                      14:42.9  8:40 
     33       466  Adelaide Woodword              6  Viroqua Middle School         14:43.4  8:40 
     34      9671  olivia Wilson                  6  Viroqua Middle School         14:47.0  8:42 
     35       460  Ava McClurg                    8  Viroqua Middle School         14:48.7  8:43 
     36   24  245  Jocelyn Childs                 6  Boscobel                      14:51.4  8:45 
     37       463  Ava Schroeder                  8  Viroqua Middle School         15:06.2  8:54 
     38   25  264  Nakia Stitzer                  7  Boscobel                      15:33.0  9:09 
     39       383  Chloe Bell                     8  Necedah                       15:43.7  9:16 
     40       401  Cydonia Roman                  6  Royall                        16:32.4  9:44 
     41       326  Ellie Hunter                   7  De Soto Middle School         16:34.7  9:46 
     42       259  Tatum Miller                   6  Boscobel                      16:50.1  9:55 
     43       478  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben               17:32.1 10:19 
     44       327  Jessica Johnson                6  De Soto Middle School         17:40.1 10:24 
     45       461  Sylvie Pierce                  7  Viroqua Middle School         17:43.4 10:26 
     46       464  Tatum Schumacher               6  Viroqua Middle School         17:55.6 10:33 
     47       454  Bailey Clark                   6  Viroqua Middle School         18:23.3 10:49 
     48   26  355  Alyza Wallace                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge             18:25.7 10:51 
     49       457  Allie Halverson                6  Viroqua Middle School         18:31.7 10:54 
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    37  Brookwood                                  (12:40.3  63:21.5 1:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Miranda Arndt              7 11:59.0
       2      5  Ruby Muehlenkamp           8 12:23.5
       3      8  Maggie Stenerson           7 12:44.1
       4     10  Brynn Thurston             8 12:48.5
       5     11  Samantha Markee            6 13:26.4
       6   ( 12) Katie Powell               6 13:32.5
       7   ( 19) Faith Bakken               7 14:16.9

       2.    49  Viroqua Middle School                      (12:59.7  64:58.2 2:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Allyah Schwem              6 11:58.8
       2      6  Kayleigh Ackman            8 12:25.6
       3      7  Maya Hanson                7 12:29.9
       4     14  Jersey Cress               8 13:43.4
       5     20  Hazel Goltz                7 14:20.5
       6   ( 21) Abby Kane                  7 14:34.9
       7   ( 22) Brenna Rogers              6 14:37.4

       3.    71  Boscobel                                   (13:39.4  68:16.7 3:12.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Franky Groom               7 11:30.5
       2     13  Aubrey Seep                8 13:41.1
       3     16  Cambell Fitzgerald         7 14:07.2
       4     18  Avery Updike               7 14:15.0
       5     23  Hannah Dilley              7 14:42.9
       6   ( 24) Jocelyn Childs             6 14:51.4
       7   ( 25) Nakia Stitzer              7 15:33.0

       4.    71  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (14:16.4  71:21.6 6:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Breylyn Culver             8 12:02.5
       2      9  Kendal Andolsek            7 12:48.5
       3     15  Harlow Fleeharty           7 13:51.2
       4     17  Gwen Walker                8 14:13.7
       5     26  Alyza Wallace              6 18:25.7


